© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 11/24/20
CG5 and SL0902A Series
Gas Discharge Tubes
Description
Littelfuse Broadband Optimized™ SL0902A Series offers
high surge ratings in a miniature package. Special design

(1
Application
@ 10/350µs)
MIN TYP MAX MAX MIN MAX
SL0902A090
CG590
72 90 108 550 700
1010 Ω
(at 50V)
1.5 pf
300 shots
(@100A)
10 shots
(@5kA)
5 A 10 A 0.5kA
CG5145 116 145 174 550 650
1010 Ω
(at 100V)
CG5150 120 150 180 550 -
SL0902A230
CG5230
184 230 276 550 650
CG5250 200 250 300 600 -
CG5270* 216 270 324 650 -
SL0902A350
CG5350
280 350 420 800 900
CG5400 320 400 480 900 -
SL0902A420* 336 420 504 900 1000
CG5470 376 470 564 1000 1200
SL0902A600
CG5600
480 600 720 1350 1500
* - Particular component is not UL Recognized.